WAGERS

Smart Wagers Proofing for July 2018 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes

Visit our website for full information on Smart Wagers. Smart Wagers website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Each Way 31st 15:50 Beverley |Signore Piccolo| 6.50 3.00 Loss 3 -0.02 153.13
Each Way 31st 15:00 D'bai 11.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 153.15
Goodwood
Each Way 30th 17:20 Galway |Cool 9.00 2.00 Win 3 0.60 156.15
Colonnade
Single 30th 15:10 Newton |Tikkinthebox 8.00 1.00 Win 1 5.60 155.55
Abbot
Each Way 30th 14:30 Ayr Pudding Chare 17.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 149.95
Each Way 30th 14:00 Ayr Inglorious 7.50 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 151.95
Each Way 30th 13:30 Ayr Epona 5.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 154.95
Each Way 28th 15:15 York Forest Ranger 6.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 157.95
Each Way 28th 14:25 Ascot Rum Runner 26.00 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 159.95
Single 27th 19:50 Quantum Dot 5.00 3.00 Win 1 12.00 160.95
Chepstow
Each Way 27th 18:00 York Humbolt 7.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 148.95
Current
Each Way 27th 17:25 Thirsk  |Penny Dreadful 6.00 3.00 Win 1 7.20 151.95
Each Way 26th 20:25 Limerick |Fleurys Fort 8.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 144.75
Each Way 26th 19:20 Limerick |Wee Tiger 5.00 3.00 Win 1 6.84 147.75
Each Way 24th 20:20 Capture The 17.00 3.00 Non-runner - 140.91
Ballinrobe Drama
Each Way 24th 20:10 With A Start 7.00 3.00 Win 2 0.30 140.91
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Each Way 24th 18:10 Stosur 9.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 140.61
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 24th 18:00 Liquid Lunch 7.50 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 143.61
Nottingham
Each Way 24th 17:30 Bogardus 11.00 3.00 Non-runner - 146.61
Nottingham
Each Way 24th 16:50 Frank's Legacy 6.00 3.00 Win 1 9.38 146.61
Newcastle
(A.W)
Each Way 24th 16:30 Smugglers 7.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 137.23
Musselburgh |Creek
Each Way 24th 14:50 Dancing On A 6.00 3.00 Win 2 0.38 140.23
Musselburgh  |Dream
Each Way 23rd 20:00 Beverley [Theodorico 12.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 139.85
Each Way 21st 16:05 Ripon Sofia's Rock 9.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 141.85
Each Way 20th 20:45 Himself 13.00 2.00 Win 1 14.25 144.85
Newmarket
(July)
Each Way 19th 18:20 Fleursals 11.00 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 130.6
Doncaster
Each Way 18th 20:35 Lopes Dancer 41.00 2.00 Loss 12 -2.00 134.6
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 18th 14:20 Uttoxeter|Master Ring 10.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 136.6
Each Way 18th 14:20 Uttoxeter|The Boola Bee 41.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 137.6
Each Way 17th 20:10 Thirsk  [Jackpot Royale 7.50 2.00 Win 1 7.02 139.6
Each Way 17th 19:10 Thirsk  |Tan Arabiq 8.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 132.58
Each Way 16th 17:40 Kevlar 15.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 134.58
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Each Way 16th 15:35 Ayr Dark Profit 13.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 136.58
Single 14th 19:30 Hamilton |Theglasgowwa 11.00 3.00 Win 1 22.50 138.58

rrior
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Each Way 14th 17:25 Chester |Chai Chai 6.50 2.00 Win 1 6.60 116.08
Each Way 14th 17:00 Limerick |Quarry Rua 34.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 109.48
Each Way 14th 15:35 Ascot Gossip Column 7.50 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 110.48
Each Way 13th 19:55 Chester |Rene Mathis 11.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 113.48
Each Way 13th 17:45 Cork Sometimes A 11.00 2.00 Loss 11 -2.00 115.48
Fox
Each Way 13th 14:50 Ascot I Am A 5.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 117.48
Dreamer
Each Way 13th 14:40 York Framley Garth 6.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 119.48
Each Way 12th 15:50 Carlisle |Ghayadh 7.50 3.00 Win 1 9.36 121.48
Each Way 12th 15:35 Best Solution 11.00 3.00 Win 1 18.75 112.12
Newmarket
(July)
Each Way 11th 19:55 Kempton |The Way You 6.50 2.00 Win 1 6.60 93.37
(A.W) Dance
Each Way 11th 18:55 Kempton |Margie's 8.00 2.00 Win 3 0.66 86.77
(A.W) Choice
Single 11th 15:20 Hope Is High 6.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 86.11
Yarmouth
Each Way 9th 17:45 Ayr Irvine Lady 19.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 89.11
Each Way 9th 17:20 Esspeegee 15.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 91.11
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Each Way 9th 17:00 Balkinstown 9.00 3.00 Win 2 0.90 93.11
\Worcester
Each Way 9th 16:40 Ayr Four Kingdoms 6.00 3.00 Win 1 9.38 92.21
Each Way 9th 16:05 Ayr Whatsthemess 5.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 82.83
age
Each Way 9th 16:05 Ayr Pudding Chare 26.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 84.83
Each Way 7th 13:30 Sandown|Awesometank 7.50 3.00 Win 1 11.70 86.83
Each Way 6th 18:55 Greaves 7.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 75.13
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Each Way 6th 18:20 Extra Large 13.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 80.13
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Each Way 6th 15:20 Newton |Beau Phil 13.00 5.00 Pulled Up -5.00 85.13
Abbot
Single 6th 14:25 Sandown|Arctic Sound 6.00 3.00 Win 1 14.25 90.13
Each Way 6th 14:25 Sandown]Arctic Sound 6.00 5.00 Win 1 14.84 75.88
Each Way 5th 16:30 Haydock |Marnie James 5.50 5.00 Win 1 14.06 61.04
Each Way 5th 16:00 Haydock |Exprompt 13.00 5.00 Win 1 32.40 46.98
Each Way 5th 15:00 Haydock |Luchador 9.00 5.00 Win 1 25.00 14.58
Each Way 5th 14:40 Perth Shanaway 13.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -10.42
Each Way 4th 20:30 Lady Nathaniel 5.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -5.42
Bellewstown
Each Way 4th 17:50 Kempton |Major Valentine 10.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -3.42
(A.W)
Each Way 4th 17:30 Gold Jasmine 6.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 -1.42
Bellewstown
Each Way 1st 16:30 Cartmel |Princeton 7.00 2.00 Win 2 0.20 0.58
Royale
Each Way 1st 15:00 Windsor |Prince 6.50 2.00 Win 2 0.38 0.38
Ahwahnee

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races

scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY
¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions
¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.

Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing

pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including

their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.
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Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
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